



London 4 for 3 offer

2025-2026

General English Morning 15 hrs				
Week	Weekly price	Total price	Free weeks	Total Gross
1	£ 340.00	£ 340.00	0	£ 340.00
2	£ 340.00	£ 680.00	0	£ 680.00
3	£ 340.00	£ 1,020.00	0	£ 1,020.00
4	£ 340.00	£ 1,360.00	1	£ 1,020.00
5	£ 300.00	£ 1,500.00	1	£ 1,200.00
6	£ 300.00	£ 1,800.00	1	£ 1,500.00
7	£ 300.00	£ 2,100.00	1	£ 1,800.00
8	£ 300.00	£ 2,400.00	2	£ 1,800.00
9	£ 300.00	£ 2,700.00	2	£ 2,100.00
10	£ 300.00	£ 3,000.00	2	£ 2,400.00
11	£ 300.00	£ 3,300.00	2	£ 2,700.00
12	£ 271.00	£ 3,252.00	3	£ 2,439.00
13	£ 271.00	£ 3,523.00	3	£ 2,710.00
14	£ 271.00	£ 3,794.00	3	£ 2,981.00
15	£ 271.00	£ 4,065.00	3	£ 3,252.00
16	£ 271.00	£ 4,336.00	4	£ 3,252.00
17	£ 271.00	£ 4,607.00	4	£ 3,523.00
18	£ 271.00	£ 4,878.00	4	£ 3,794.00
19	£ 271.00	£ 5,149.00	4	£ 4,065.00
20	£ 271.00	£ 5,420.00	5	£ 4,065.00
21	£ 271.00	£ 5,691.00	5	£ 4,336.00
22	£ 271.00	£ 5,962.00	5	£ 4,607.00
23	£ 271.00	£ 6,233.00	5	£ 4,878.00
24	£ 250.00	£ 6,000.00	6	£ 4,500.00
25	£ 250.00	£ 6,250.00	6	£ 4,750.00
26	£ 250.00	£ 6,500.00	6	£ 5,000.00
27	£ 250.00	£ 6,750.00	6	£ 5,250.00
28	£ 250.00	£ 7,000.00	7	£ 5,250.00
29	£ 250.00	£ 7,250.00	7	£ 5,500.00
30	£ 250.00	£ 7,500.00	7	£ 5,750.00
31	£ 250.00	£ 7,750.00	7	£ 6,000.00
32	£ 250.00	£ 8,000.00	8	£ 6,000.00
33	£ 250.00	£ 8,250.00	8	£ 6,250.00
34	£ 250.00	£ 8,500.00	8	£ 6,500.00
35	£ 250.00	£ 8,750.00	8	£ 6,750.00
36	£ 250.00	£ 9,000.00	9	£ 6,750.00
37	£ 250.00	£ 9,250.00	9	£ 7,000.00
38	£ 250.00	£ 9,500.00	9	£ 7,250.00
39	£ 250.00	£ 9,750.00	9	£ 7,500.00
40	£ 250.00	£ 10,000.00	10	£ 7,500.00
41	£ 250.00	£ 10,250.00	10	£ 7,750.00
42	£ 250.00	£ 10,500.00	10	£ 8,000.00
43	£ 250.00	£ 10,750.00	10	£ 8,250.00
44	£ 250.00	£ 11,000.00	11	£ 8,250.00
45	£ 250.00	£ 11,250.00	11	£ 8,500.00
46	£ 250.00	£ 11,500.00	11	£ 8,750.00
47	£ 250.00	£ 11,750.00	11	£ 9,000.00
48	£ 250.00	£ 12,000.00	12	£ 9,000.00
49	£ 250.00	£ 12,250.00	12	£ 9,250.00
50	£ 250.00	£ 12,500.00	12	£ 9,500.00

GE+Intensive/Conversation/IELTS/English for Work 21 hrs				
Week	Weekly price	Total price	Free weeks	Total Gross
1	£ 400.00	£ 400.00	0	£ 400.00
2	£ 400.00	£ 800.00	0	£ 800.00
3	£ 400.00	£ 1,200.00	0	£ 1,200.00
4	£ 400.00	£ 1,600.00	1	£ 1,200.00
5	£ 355.00	£ 1,775.00	1	£ 1,420.00
6	£ 355.00	£ 2,130.00	1	£ 1,775.00
7	£ 355.00	£ 2,485.00	1	£ 2,130.00
8	£ 355.00	£ 2,840.00	2	£ 2,130.00
9	£ 355.00	£ 3,195.00	2	£ 2,485.00
10	£ 355.00	£ 3,550.00	2	£ 2,840.00
11	£ 355.00	£ 3,905.00	2	£ 3,195.00
12	£ 320.00	£ 3,840.00	3	£ 2,880.00
13	£ 320.00	£ 4,160.00	3	£ 3,200.00
14	£ 320.00	£ 4,480.00	3	£ 3,520.00
15	£ 320.00	£ 4,800.00	3	£ 3,840.00
16	£ 320.00	£ 5,120.00	4	£ 3,840.00
17	£ 320.00	£ 5,440.00	4	£ 4,160.00
18	£ 320.00	£ 5,760.00	4	£ 4,480.00
19	£ 320.00	£ 6,080.00	4	£ 4,800.00
20	£ 320.00	£ 6,400.00	5	£ 4,800.00
21	£ 320.00	£ 6,720.00	5	£ 5,120.00
22	£ 320.00	£ 7,040.00	5	£ 5,440.00
23	£ 320.00	£ 7,360.00	5	£ 5,760.00
24	£ 300.00	£ 7,200.00	6	£ 5,400.00
25	£ 300.00	£ 7,500.00	6	£ 5,700.00
26	£ 300.00	£ 7,800.00	6	£ 6,000.00
27	£ 300.00	£ 8,100.00	6	£ 6,300.00
28	£ 300.00	£ 8,400.00	7	£ 6,300.00
29	£ 300.00	£ 8,700.00	7	£ 6,600.00
30	£ 300.00	£ 9,000.00	7	£ 6,900.00
31	£ 300.00	£ 9,300.00	7	£ 7,200.00
32	£ 300.00	£ 9,600.00	8	£ 7,200.00
33	£ 300.00	£ 9,900.00	8	£ 7,500.00
34	£ 300.00	£ 10,200.00	8	£ 7,800.00
35	£ 300.00	£ 10,500.00	8	£ 8,100.00
36	£ 300.00	£ 10,800.00	9	£ 8,100.00
37	£ 300.00	£ 11,100.00	9	£ 8,400.00
38	£ 300.00	£ 11,400.00	9	£ 8,700.00
39	£ 300.00	£ 11,700.00	9	£ 9,000.00
40	£ 300.00	£ 12,000.00	10	£ 9,000.00
41	£ 300.00	£ 12,300.00	10	£ 9,300.00
42	£ 300.00	£ 12,600.00	10	£ 9,600.00
43	£ 300.00	£ 12,900.00	10	£ 9,900.00
44	£ 300.00	£ 13,200.00	11	£ 9,900.00
45	£ 300.00	£ 13,500.00	11	£ 10,200.00
46	£ 300.00	£ 13,800.00	11	£ 10,500.00
47	£ 300.00	£ 14,100.00	11	£ 10,800.00
48	£ 300.00	£ 14,400.00	12	£ 10,800.00
49	£ 300.00	£ 14,700.00	12	£ 11,100.00
50	£ 300.00	£ 15,000.00	12	£ 11,400.00

4 for 3 promotion Terms & Conditions:

- Receive 1 extra week of full-time English tuition free for every 3 weeks booked.
- Offer valid for arrivals between 1st July 2025 and 7th December 2026.
- Cannot be combined with any other promotions or discounts.
- Only applicable to adult individual student bookings.
- Promotion is available for year-round courses only.
- Offer applies exclusively to UK & Ireland centres.